Startnr
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074

PloegID

787340
787402
787452
RRYV 003
RRYV 004
786921
787113
786925
786576
786926
786934
e-mail 002
786577
786924
786916
786919
787126
787249
786917
786918
787013
787499
787501
e-mail 001
e-mail 007
e-mail 008
e-mail 009
RRV 002
786927
787248
785608
786578
786922
787160
787451
786935
787352
787169
e-mail 005
786976
787446
787470
787014
787394
787450
787506
e-mail 003
RRV 001
787471
787505
e-mail 004
e-mail 006

PloegNaam

RRYV - Mix 4- - Angela Maas

Hertog - H 4x - Frans de Ruiter

Breda - H 4x - William Weij

CRB 1 - H 4x - Sylvain Humbert

CRB 2 - H 4x - Roger Polspoel

RRV 1 - D 4x+ - Margreet Hartings
Barendrecht - Mix 4x+ - lvan Vukovic
RRV 1 - H 4x+ - Johan Hage

RRV 1 - D 2x - Nika Potters

RRV 2 - D 2x - Petra Seldenrath

RRV 3 - D 2x - Jennifer Jansen
Barendrecht - Mix 2x - Birgit Ros

RRV 1 - H 2x - Cor Ruijten

RRV 3 - H 2x - Peter Bergsma

Tara van Veen - D 1x

Veronique Schijvenaars - D 1x

Carlijn Greenhalgh - D 1x

Simone Voets-Becker - D 1x

Jurgen Constandse - H 1x

Joris Constandse - H 1x

Machiel Bos - H 1x

Sander van der Matten - H 1x

Kevin Haest - H 1x

Todor Dymitrov - H 1x

Maxim den Boogert - H 1x

de Maas - H 2x - Peter Pronk

Peter Flinkenflégel - H 1x

CRB - H C4x+ - Maxime Dubois

RRV 1 - O 8+ - Stan Wulffaert

RRV 2 - O 8+ - Kees Martens
Binnenmaas - Mix 4x - Marc Heidt
RRV 1 - H 4x - Bart Mangnus

RRV 2 - H 4x - Haje Snijder

de Waal - H 4x - Roel van der Sanden
Breda/Waal - H 4x - Ben Diepenmaat
RRV 2 - D 4x+ - Marly Mulders

RRV 2 - H 4x+ - Mathijs Schoonen
RRV 4 - D 2x - Jeanine van Ginderen
Treviris - D 2x - Lea Muller-Ruchholtz
RRV - Mix 2x - Jurgen Constandse
Scaldis - Mix 2x - Ellen van Vlaanderen
RVVP - Mix 2x - André Verburgh
Honte/Hertog - H 2x - Willem Nikkelen
Hertog - H 2x - Harold Duis

Breda - H 2x - Johan Bielderman
Aquarius - H 2x - Rob Hoppenbrouwers
RRV 2 - H 2x - Jaiman Wullems

CRB - teruggetrokken - D C4x+ - Michele Bl
Binnenmaas - Mix C4x+ - Johan Witkam
Aquarius - Mix C4x+ - Silvie van den Booga
Cochem - Mix C4x+ - Oliver Boos
RRV 3 - H 8x+ - Marleen Polderman

A

MNONNRONRONNNNNNMNNNONNNNNNNMNNMNNNMNNNNNNNNRRPRRRPRPRRRREPREPREPRPRPRRRPREPREPREPRPRRPRRERREPRERRRER

Heat BootNaam

Synergias
Wolvenhoek
FBFW

Jean Jean
BIJR 99

Paul Gmelich
Rietbaan
Grote jager
Hamerkop
Sperwer
Faster 2
Gouwe
Stormvogel
Karekiet
Parelduiker
lisvogel
Giessen
Scherminkel
Burg. van Heemstra
Kemphaan
Vifberht

Reyn van den Brink
Jaap Klootwijk
Roerdomp
Turfschip
TBD

Taling

Anton

Pink Elephant
Nagtegaal
Four for you
Jan J. van der Vliet
Kiekendief
Brummelmans
FBFW
Zilvermeeuw
Grote jager
Stormvogel
Eton

Sperwer

Den Onbekenden
Faster 2
Springer
Fléche
Tootega
Biezenbeek
Hamerkop

La Blanche
Centurio

Slag van Leckerbeekije

Louis Ravene
Kinsbergen

WedCode
Mix 4-
H 4x
H 4x
H 4x
H 4x
D 4x+
Mix 4x+
H 4x+
D 2x
D 2x
D 2x
Mix 2x
H 2x
H 2x
D 1x
D 1x
D 1x
D 1x
H 1x
H 1x
H 1x
H 1x
H 1x
H 1x
H 1x
H 2x
H 1x
H C4x+
H 8+
H 8+
Mix 4x
H 4x
H 4x
H 4x
H 4x
D 4x+
H 4x+
D 2x
D 2x
Mix 2x
Mix 2x
Mix 2x
H 2x
H 2x
H 2x
H 2x
H 2x
D C4x+
Mix C4x+
Mix C4x+
Mix C4x+
H 8x+



